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MONDAY, JULY 8, 1985 CONTINUED 

1984-1985 CC HEALTH FUND CONTINUED 

4934 
4935 
4936 
4937 
4938 
4939 
4940 
4941 
4942 
4943 
4944 
4945 
4946 
4947 
4948 
4949 
4950 
4951 
4952 
4953 
4954 
4955 
4956 
4957 
4958 
4959 
4960 
4961 
4962 
4963 
4964 
4965 
4966 
4967 
4968 
4969 
4970 
4971 
4972 
4973 
4974 
4975 
4976 
4977 
4978 
4979 
4980 
4981 
4982 
4983 
4984 
4985 
4986 
4987 

850708 
850708 
850708 

Alonzo Batson 
John Ethriedge 
Terry Silva 
Sidney Smart 
Glenn Burnett 
Suzanne Bowman 
Debbie Moses 

Cynthia Factor 
Alan T. Bartlett 
Delores M. Wagster 

Suzan L. Aubry 
Sheila Cox 

Jo A. Barnard 

Osteopathic Pathologists 
Alan Conger 
Rebecca A. Rhoads 
John Woodruff 

Jack Gene Walling 
Dewayne Smith 
Robert L. Rolens 
Bruce Delaney 
Dan West Hall 

Clyde H. Harding 
John Alan Hartman 
Daniel B. Honeyman, jr. 
Brenda K. Johnson : 
Deborah Lawhorn 

Elizabeth Moss 
Michael M. Polk, Sr. 
Joseph Daniel Redditt 
Steve Richison 
Rudolph Roberts 
L. D. Roland 

Cynthia Ross 
Ronald L. Sampson 
Max Shelton 
James Franklin StrozierlIII 

Philip van den Dool 
Rina Platner 
Nancy Cravens 
Jim Wiley 

John C. Brimage 
Kim Kirk 

Karen Pate DDS 

Jim Walters Papers 
James R. Wade 

Iris Davis 

Data General 
Southwestern Bell 
Roger A. Randolph 
Nicholas T. Kondos 
Mark Radzinski 
Sidney E. Smart 
Gary D. Woodruff 
Blue Cross/Blue Shield 
Prudential Health Care 

Atlas Life Insurance 

1985-1986 CC HEALTH FUND 

0005 
850708 

ATTEST: 

Peachtree Square, LTD 

State Contribution Fund 

WHEREUPON, a recess is hereby taken until further called. 

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS 

I Monty Ul, 0 
Jpan Hastiheges, County Cferk 

June Travel 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

Pro.Service 6/85 
Pro.Service for 6/85 
Travel May & June 1985 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

Paps for June 1985 
June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

June Travel 

Pro.Service 

Pro.Service 

June Travel & Pro.Serv. 

Vehicle Acc.Wit fee 

Pro.Service for 6/85 
Pro.Service for 6/28/85 
Cred. on Inv. #1622668 
June Travel 

June Travel 

Registration Fee 

Serv 6/21 to 7/20 
May & June Travel 
June Travel 

June, Travel 

Nat.Env.Health Ass.Meeting 
Reimbursement for UPS 

Blue Cross 

Prucare 

Life Insurance 

July rent/Guidance Ctr. 
FICA 

arris, 

223.52 
260.04 
188.76 
82.72 
62.70 

444.44 
810.00 
18.26 
230.56 
27.12 

144.54 
88.88 
75.68 

1,339.80 
46.64 
21.56 
83.60 

152.24 
223.30 

5.28 
319.70 
231.44 
244.86 ° 
77.66 

189.86 
74.80 

181.50 
144.10 
139.70 
135.96 
168.74 
165.66 
192.50 
185.90 
178.42 
258.50 
134.20 
91.74 
786.00 
810.62 
591.17 
30.00 
40.00 
20.00 

139.97 
37.40 
22.88 

200.00 
152.48 
45.72 

191.62 
312.84 
905.31 
63.40 

13,941.05 
12,432.84 
3,639.98 

4,647.83 
96.25 


