<del></del>				
MONDAY	Y, JULY 8,	, 1985 CONTINUED		
<u> 1984-</u> ]	1985 CC HF	EALTH FUND CONTINUED	•	
4934		Alonzo Batson	June Travel	223.52
4935		John Ethriedge	June Travel	260.04
4936		Terry Silva	June Travel	188.76
4937		Sidney Smart	June Travel	82.72
4937		Glenn Burnett	June Travel	62.70
4938		Suzanne Bowman	Pro.Service 6/85	
33				444.44
4940		Debbie Moses	Pro.Service for 6/85	810.00
4941		Cynthia Factor	Travel May & June 1985	18.26
4942		Alan T. Bartlett	June Travel	230.56
4943		Delores M. Wagster	June Travel	27.12
4944		Suzan L. Aubry	June Travel	144.54
4945		Sheila Cox	June Travel	88.88
4946		Jo A. Barnard	June Travel	75.68
4947		Osteopathic Pathologists	Paps for June 1985	1,339.80
4947		Alan Conger	June Travel	46.64
11				
4949		Rebecca A. Rhoads	June Travel	21.56
4950		John Woodruff	June Travel	83.60
4951		Jack Gene Walling	June Travel	152.24
4952		Dewayne Smith	June Travel	223.30
4953		Robert L. Rolens	June Travel	5.28
4954		Bruce Delaney	June Travel	319.70
4955		Dan West Hall	June Travel	231.44
4956		Clyde H. Harding	June Travel	244.86
4957		John Alan Hartman	June Travel	77.66
4958		Daniel B. Honeyman, jr.	June Travel	189.86
4959		Brenda K. Johnson	June Travel	74.80
4960		Deborah Lawhorn	June Travel	181.50
4961		Elizabeth Moss	June Travel	144.10
4962		Michael M. Polk, Sr.	June Travel	139.70
4963		Joseph Daniel Redditt	June Travel	135.96
4964		Steve Richison	June Travel	168.74
4965		Rudolph Roberts	June Travel June Travel	
				165.66
4966		L. D. Roland	June Travel	192.50
4967		Cynthia Ross	June Travel	185.90
4968		Ronald L. Sampson	June Travel	178.42
4969		Max Shelton	June Travel	258.50
4970		James Franklin StrozierIII		134.20
4971		Philip van den Dool	June Travel	91.74
4972		Rina Platner	Pro.Service	786.00
4973		Nancy Cravens	Pro.Service	
II.				810.62
4974		Jim Wiley	June Travel & Pro. Serv.	591.17
4975		John C. Brimage	Vehicle Acc. Wit fee	30.00
4976		Kim Kirk	Pro.Service for 6/85	40.00
4977		Karen Pate DDS	Pro.Service for 6/28/85	20.00
4978		Jim Walters Papers	Cred. on Inv. #1622668	139.97
4979		James R. Wade	June Travel	37.40
4980		Iris Davis	June Travel	22.88
4981		Data General	Registration Fee	200.00
4981			<del></del>	
		Southwestern Bell	Serv 6/21 to 7/20	152.48
4983		Roger A. Randolph	May & June Travel	45.72
4984		Nicholas T. Kondos	June Travel	191.62
4985		Mark Radzinski	June Travel	312.84
4986		Sidney E. Smart	Nat.Env.Health Ass.Meeting	905.31
4987		Gary D. Woodruff	Reimbursement for UPS	63.40
	850708	Blue Cross/Blue Shield	Blue Cross	13,941.05
l l	850708	Prudential Health Care	Prucare	12,432.84
H	850708	Atlas Life Insurance		
	830100	Attas Life Insurance	Life Insurance	3,639.98
1985-1	1986 CC HE	EALTH FUND		
0005	850708	Peachtree Square, LTD State Contribution Fund	July rent/Guidance Ctr. FICA	4,647.83 56.25
			eby taken until further called.	
		J	BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS	
1				

ATTEST:

M Many Compa, Solar Jan Hastings, County Clerk